                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1.sz. melléklet


	 
	 
	nettó összeg 
	áfa
	bruttó összeg
	 

	előkészítés
	engedélyes tervezés
	4 200 000
	1 058 400
	5 258 400
	1,70%

	 
	szakági tervezés
	3 000 000
	810 000
	3 810 000
	1,21%

	 
	hatósági eljárási díjak
	400 000
	108 000
	508 000
	0,16%

	 
	közbeszerzés
	3 500 000
	945 000
	4 445 000
	1,42%

	kivitelezés 
	Luther u
	88 425 000
	23 874 750
	112 299 750
	 

	
	Hőgyes u.
	16 661 200
	4 498 524
	21 159 724
	 

	
	Kossuth u. 
	127 177 809
	34 338 008
	161 515 817
	 

	 
	műszaki ellenőrzés
	3 500 000
	945 000
	4 445 000
	1,41%

	 
	könyvvizsgálat
	500 000
	135 000
	635 000
	0,20%

	 
	összköltség
	247 364 009
	66 712 682
	314 076 691
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	saját forrás 
	31 407 669
	10,00%
	
	

	
	támogatás
	282 669 022
	90,00%
	
	

	
	összköltség
	314 076 691
	100,00%
	
	


	 
	 
	nettó összeg 
	áfa
	bruttó összeg
	 

	előkészítés
	engedélyes tervezés
	2 000 000
	504 000
	2 504 000
	1,23%

	 
	szakági tervezés költsége
	2 000 000
	540 000
	2 540 000
	1,23%

	 
	hatósági eljárási díjak
	550 000
	148 500
	698 500
	0,34%

	 
	közbeszerzés
	2 400 000
	648 000
	3 048 000
	1,47%

	kivitelezés 
	Hőforrás u.
	152 939 273
	41 293 604
	194 232 877
	 

	 
	műszaki ellenőrzés
	2 400 000
	648 000
	3 048 000
	1,47%

	 
	könyvvizsgálat
	500 000
	135 000
	635 000
	0,31%

	 
	összköltség
	162 789 273
	43 917 104
	206 706 377
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	saját forrás 
	20 670 638
	10,00%
	
	

	
	támogatás
	186 035 739
	90,00%
	
	

	
	összköltség
	206 706 377
	100,00%
	
	


